CapXon_Ver. 004 – 01/07/2022 1  Document Number: RH series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ RH SERIES
RH SERIES ▪ LONG LIFE 105°C TYPE
KEY FEATURES
▪ ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ Screw terminal type
▪ Useful life: 105°C ▪ 8 000 hours
▪ Wide capacitance range

(mm)
L
(mm)
Typ. ESR
+20°C ▪ 120Hz
 (mΩ)
Max. ESR
+20°C ▪ 120Hz
 (mΩ)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 120Hz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
160
1000 35 60 110 200 1900 RH102M160P600꙱꙱꙱
1500 35 80 68 130 2500 RH152M160P800꙱꙱꙱
2200 35 100 48 90 3300 RH222M160PA00꙱꙱꙱
3300 35 120 32 60 4500 RH332M160PA20꙱꙱꙱
3300 51 80 32 60 4500 RH332M160R800꙱꙱꙱
4700 51 100 22 42 5500 RH472M160RA00꙱꙱꙱
6800 51 140 15 29 7800 RH682M160RA40꙱꙱꙱
6800 63.5 100 15 29 7500 RH682M160SA00꙱꙱꙱
10000 63.5 120 10 20 8800 RH103M160SA20꙱꙱꙱
15000 76.2 120 7 13 10800 RH153M160TA20꙱꙱꙱
22000 76.2 140 5 9 13800 RH223M160TA40꙱꙱꙱
22000 89 130 5 9 14500 RH223M160XA30꙱꙱꙱
33000 89 140 3 6 15500 RH333M160XA40꙱꙱꙱
47000 89 220 3 5 19200 RH473M160XB20꙱꙱꙱
200
680 35 50 150 290 1400 RH681M200P500꙱꙱꙱
1000 35 60 110 200 2000 RH102M200P600꙱꙱꙱
1500 35 80 68 130 2500 RH152M200P800꙱꙱꙱
2200 35 120 48 90 3600 RH222M200PA20꙱꙱꙱
2200 51 80 48 90 3600 RH222M200R800꙱꙱꙱
3300 51 80 32 60 4600 RH332M200R800꙱꙱꙱
3300 51 100 32 60 4800 RH332M200RA00꙱꙱꙱
4700 51 140 22 42 6400 RH472M200RA40꙱꙱꙱
4700 63.5 100 22 42 6200 RH472M200SA00꙱꙱꙱
6800 63.5 120 15 29 7700 RH682M200SA20꙱꙱꙱
10000 76.2 120 10 20 10000 RH103M200TA20꙱꙱꙱
15000 76.2 140 7 13 11500 RH153M200TA40꙱꙱꙱
15000 76.2 160 7 13 12200 RH153M200TA60꙱꙱꙱
22000 76.2 160 5 9 15500 RH223M200TA60꙱꙱꙱
22000 89 140 5 9 16500 RH223M200XA40꙱꙱꙱
250
470 35 60 220 420 1200 RH471M250P600꙱꙱꙱
680 35 80 150 290 1700 RH681M250P800꙱꙱꙱
1000 35 100 110 200 2500 RH102M250PA00꙱꙱꙱
1500 51 80 68 130 2900 RH152M250R800꙱꙱꙱
2200 51 100 48 90 4000 RH222M250RA00꙱꙱꙱
3300 51 140 32 60 5300 RH332M250RA40꙱꙱꙱
3300 63.5 100 32 60 5000 RH332M250SA00꙱꙱꙱
4700 63.5 120 22 42 6600 RH472M250SA20꙱꙱꙱
6800 76.2 120 15 29 8300 RH682M250TA20꙱꙱꙱
10000 76.2 160 10 20 11000 RH103M250TA60꙱꙱꙱
10000 89 140 10 20 11500 RH103M250XA40꙱꙱꙱
15000 89 170 7 13 14500 RH153M250XA70꙱꙱꙱
22000 89 220 5 9 17000 RH223M250XB20꙱꙱꙱
CapXon_Ver. 004 – 01/07/2022 3  Document Number: RH series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ RH SERIES
STANDARD RATINGS ꙱꙱꙱ see terminal code at dimensions table
VR
(V)
CR
(µF)
ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
Typ. ESR
+20°C ▪ 120Hz
 (mΩ)
Max. ESR
+20°C ▪ 120Hz
 (mΩ)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 120Hz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
350
330 35 60 320 600 1600 RH331M350P600꙱꙱꙱
470 35 80 220 420 2300 RH471M350P800꙱꙱꙱
680 35 100 150 290 3300 RH681M350PA00꙱꙱꙱
1000 35 120 110 200 4400 RH102M350PA20꙱꙱꙱
1000 51 80 110 200 4600 RH102M350R800꙱꙱꙱
1500 51 80 68 130 5700 RH152M350R800꙱꙱꙱
1500 51 100 68 130 6800 RH152M350RA00꙱꙱꙱
2200 51 105 48 90 7700 RH222M350RA05꙱꙱꙱
2200 51 120 48 90 8300 RH222M350RA20꙱꙱꙱
2200 51 140 48 90 8800 RH222M350RA40꙱꙱꙱
2700 63.5 80 39 74 8700 RH272M350S800꙱꙱꙱
3300 63.5 100 32 60 10000 RH332M350SA00꙱꙱꙱
3300 63.5 120 32 60 10800 RH332M350SA20꙱꙱꙱
3900 63.5 120 27 51 11500 RH392M350SA20꙱꙱꙱
4700 63.5 145 22 42 12600 RH472M350SA45꙱꙱꙱
4700 76.2 105 22 42 12600 RH472M350TA05꙱꙱꙱
4700 76.2 120 22 42 13000 RH472M350TA20꙱꙱꙱
5600 76.2 130 19 36 14800 RH562M350TA30꙱꙱꙱
6800 76.2 140 15 29 16500 RH682M350TA40꙱꙱꙱
8200 76.2 160 13 24 20000 RH822M350TA60꙱꙱꙱
8200 89 145 13 24 21500 RH822M350XA45꙱꙱꙱
10000 76.2 160 10 20 21500 RH103M350TA60꙱꙱꙱
10000 76.2 190 10 20 23000 RH103M350TA90꙱꙱꙱
10000 89 140 10 20 23000 RH103M350XA40꙱꙱꙱
12000 76.2 220 9 17 27500 RH123M350TB20꙱꙱꙱
12000 89 170 9 17 28500 RH123M350XA70꙱꙱꙱
15000 89 190 7 13 30000 RH153M350XA90꙱꙱꙱
18000 89 220 6 11 34000 RH183M350XB20꙱꙱꙱
400
220 35 50 470 900 1400 RH221M400P500꙱꙱꙱
330 35 60 320 600 1700 RH331M400P600꙱꙱꙱
470 35 80 220 420 3300 RH471M400P800꙱꙱꙱
680 35 120 150 290 3900 RH681M400PA20꙱꙱꙱
680 51 80 150 290 4100 RH681M400R800꙱꙱꙱
1000 51 80 110 200 4700 RH102M400R800꙱꙱꙱
1500 51 105 68 130 6400 RH152M400RA05꙱꙱꙱
1500 51 120 68 130 7000 RH152M400RA20꙱꙱꙱
2200 51 130 48 90 9100 RH222M400RA30꙱꙱꙱
2200 63.5 100 48 90 8300 RH222M400SA00꙱꙱꙱
2700 63.5 100 39 74 10000 RH272M400SA00꙱꙱꙱
3300 63.5 130 32 60 11500 RH332M400SA30꙱꙱꙱
3300 76.2 105 32 60 11700 RH332M400TA05꙱꙱꙱
3300 76.2 120 32 60 12200 RH332M400TA20꙱꙱꙱
3900 76.2 120 27 51 13000 RH392M400TA20꙱꙱꙱
4700 76.2 120 22 42 14500 RH472M400TA20꙱꙱꙱
CapXon_Ver. 004 – 01/07/2022 4  Document Number: RH series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ RH SERIES
STANDARD RATINGS ꙱꙱꙱ see terminal code at dimensions table
VR
(V)
CR
(µF)
ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
Typ. ESR
+20°C ▪ 120Hz
 (mΩ)
Max. ESR
+20°C ▪ 120Hz
 (mΩ)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 120Hz
(mA rms))
CapXon Part Number
400
4700 76.2 130 22 42 15000 RH472M400TA30꙱꙱꙱
5600 76.2 145 19 36 17000 RH562M400TA45꙱꙱꙱
6800 76.2 160 15 29 19300 RH682M400TA60꙱꙱꙱
6800 89 145 15 29 20000 RH682M400XA45꙱꙱꙱
8200 89 160 13 24 22000 RH822M400XA60꙱꙱꙱
10000 89 160 10 20 24000 RH103M400XA60꙱꙱꙱
12000 89 180 9 17 28000 RH123M400XA80꙱꙱꙱
15000 89 200 7 13 31000 RH153M400XB00꙱꙱꙱
450
220 35 50 470 900 1400 RH221M450P500꙱꙱꙱
330 35 60 320 600 1700 RH331M450P600꙱꙱꙱
470 35 80 220 420 3500 RH471M450P800꙱꙱꙱
680 35 120 150 290 4200 RH681M450PA20꙱꙱꙱
680 51 80 150 290 5500 RH681M450R800꙱꙱꙱
1000 51 80 110 200 5800 RH102M450R800꙱꙱꙱
1000 51 105 110 200 6500 RH102M450RA05꙱꙱꙱
1500 51 120 68 130 7100 RH152M450RA20꙱꙱꙱
2200 63.5 100 48 90 8400 RH222M450SA00꙱꙱꙱
2200 63.5 120 48 90 9200 RH222M450SA20꙱꙱꙱
2700 63.5 130 39 74 11300 RH272M450SA30꙱꙱꙱
3300 63.5 145 32 60 13200 RH332M450SA45꙱꙱꙱
3300 76.2 120 32 60 12700 RH332M450TA20꙱꙱꙱
3900 76.2 145 27 51 15000 RH392M450TA45꙱꙱꙱
4700 76.2 120 22 42 15000 RH472M450TA20꙱꙱꙱
4700 76.2 160 22 42 17000 RH472M450TA60꙱꙱꙱
5600 76.2 130 19 36 16000 RH562M450TA30꙱꙱꙱
5600 76.2 160 19 36 17800 RH562M450TA60꙱꙱꙱
5600 89 145 19 36 20000 RH562M450XA45꙱꙱꙱
6800 76.2 160 15 29 20000 RH682M450TA60꙱꙱꙱
6800 76.2 220 15 29 22000 RH682M450TB20꙱꙱꙱
6800 89 170 15 29 23000 RH682M450XA70꙱꙱꙱
8200 89 180 13 24 24000 RH822M450XA80꙱꙱꙱
10000 89 200 10 20 27000 RH103M450XB00꙱꙱꙱
12000 89 236 9 17 29000 RH123M450XB36꙱꙱꙱
CapXon_Ver. 004 – 01/07/2022 5  Document Number: RH series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ RH SERIES
DIMENSIONS ▪ Ring clamp mounting ▪ All dimensions in mm

SLEEVE AND PRINTING SELECTION TABLE
Diameter
ØD (mm)
Sleeve
Material
Sleeve
Printing
CapXon
Standard
Halogen
Free
Product
Code Suffix
Product
Code Example
35 PET Ink Yes Yes -  RH102M350PA20E50
> 35 PVC Thermo Yes No -  RH682M400TA60E50
> 35 PET Thermo No No (*) Note   RH682M400TA60E50*
> 35 PET Ink No Yes (**) Note   RH682M400TA60E50**
Note: (*) and (**) consult CapXon for further details.